Student VISA Fees

Dentos Pet Stylist Academy

RTO 2875 CRICOS 01854A

Schedule of Fees (Australian Dollars) - International Student VISA

INSTALMENT
COURSE NAME TUITION | FULLFEE | DEPOSIT | BALANCE | DURATION
: CRICOS Code

ACM30617 Certificate I1I
Pet Grooming 200.00 7,300.00 7,500.00 1,500.00 $6,000.00 6 weeks
CRICOS 0100376
ACM30417 Certificate Il
Companion Animal Services 200.00 7,300.00 7,500.00 1,500.00 $6,000.00 20 weeks TBA

CRICOS 0100377
Dual Qualification
ACM30617 & ACM30417
Certificate 11l Pet Grooming &
Companion Animal Services

200.00 7,300.00 7,500.00 1,500.00 $6,000.00 26 weeks TBA

Intakes 2019

e 19th August e 8th October e 4th November

Overseas Student Health Cover (OSHC)

ahm OSHC 1 month $40.45
*International student must have adequate health insurance while in Australia. 6 months $242.50
You can obtain more information through: 17 months $695.00
https://www.homeaffairs.gov.au/Trav/Stud/More/Health-Insurance-for-Students *The fees above are examples and will be varied

Students can join OSHC with another provider by themselves

Please Note:

+» The Dentos Pet Stylist Academy reserves the right to change course
fees and intakes without prior notice, so please ask our staff for the
latest information

+s» DEPOSIT includes Enrolment Fee and is included in FULL FEE

+s» Enrolment Fee (AU$200) is Non-refundable at any time

+» Once DPSA receives the deposit and the students were granted a
student visa, DPSA provides the access to STUDENT PORTAL so that.
they can access there and download LEARNERS GUIDE at any time in
advance. The deposit cannot be refunded after that.

+¢» Tuition Fee includes material fee: school equipment, class room
materials

+}» Course duration may vary in each semester

+» A 1.5% charge will be applied if paying by credit card (3% for AMEX)



Working Holiday &
Tourist VISA Fees

Dentos Pet Stylist Academy

RTO 2875 CRICOS 01854A

Schedule of Fees (Australian Dollars) - Working Holiday & Tourist VISA
T counsenane | owo | wmov | nurer | ovosr | smuce | ovewron | oo

‘ ACM30617 Certificate Il

R 200.00 7,300.00 7,500.00 1,500.00 $6,000.00 6 weeks TBA
Pet Grooming

Intakes 2019
e 19th August e 8th October e 4th November

Please Note:

++ The Dentos Pet Stylist Academy reserves the right to change course fees and intakes without
prior notice, so please ask our staff for the latest information

+s» DEPOSIT includes Enrolment Fee and is included in FULL FEE

+s* Enrolment Fee (AU$200) is Non-refundable at any time

+s» Once DPSA receives the deposit and the students were granted a visa, DPSA provides the
access to STUDENT PORTAL so that they can access there and download LEARNERS GUIDE at
any time in advance. The deposit cannot be refunded after that.

+ Tuition Fee includes material fee: school equipment, class room materials

¢ Course duration may vary in each semester

++ A 1.5% charge will be applied if paying by credit card (3% for AMEX)

Short Courses:
e oua cosename | rowre | wore

Value add for grooming industry
Terrier Breed Grooming

1500.00 5D
*pre-requisite: Certificate lll Pet Grooming cor equivalent experience ars
Gundog or Spor’rl.ng Breed Groomlrjg - . 1500.00 5 Days
* pre-requisite: Certificate lll Pet Grooming or equivalent experience
Poodle Breed Grooming
* pre-requisite: Certificate lll Pet Grooming or equivalent experience 1500.00 °Days
Creative Grooming
* pre-requisite: Certificate lll Pet Grooming or equivalent experience 1500.00 5 Days
Cat Grooming 1500.00 5 Days

* pre-requisite: Certificate Ill Pet Grooming or equivalent experience

Beginner Course

Bather/Brusher Certificate 1500.00 5 Days




